Kategorie : SP 30+30 spole¢na

Por.

Jméno
Klokocnik Jifi
Matys Pavel
Voldan Petr
Kral EvZzen
74k Miloslav
Klimes Petr
Matys Jifi
V¢ela Zdenék
Major Jan
Horacek Lukas
Bauer Josef
Flekal Miroslav
Malek Ondra
Nedélka FrantiSek
Baloun Zdenék
Valenta Milan
Hans| Adolf
Janacek Lubos
Hevier Jan
Kocman Jifi

Prak.
57
78
69
64
59
60
53
73
45
89
51
67
86
53
47
57
46

51
49

VC Vytahy

Havlickav Brod 19. 4. 2014

SP 30+30

SSK

Pardubice TMS
KVZ Polna
SSK 0346

SSK 0400
AVZO 60020
SSK 0358

KVZ Polna

AVZO 60020
SSK 0358

AVZO 60020
AVZ0O 60020

AVZ0O 60020
SSK 0358
SSK 0161

AVZO 60020
AVZO 60020

1.
142
138
138
140
137
134
128
133
128
140
128
116
123
134
126
119
105
97
126
127

2.

140
142
138
139
138
139
131
133
133
125
124
132
127
136
120
110
128
121
127
124

Pev.

282
280
276
279
275
273
259
266
261
265
252
248
250
270
246
229
233
218
253
251

1. 2. 3.

92
88
93
90
79
83
80
80
84
84
90
83
79
75
76
86
71
87
59
76

94
94
94
84
83
90
94
91
89
88
83
89
90
80
82
82
76
76
82
49

96
92
91
90
89
79
91
82
84
80
90
88
87
75
85
82
87
85
54
63

Otoc.
282
274
278
264
251
252
265
253
257
252
263
260
256
230
243
250
234
248
195
188

Celk.
564
554
554
543
526
525
524
519
518
517
515
508
506
500
489
479
467
466
448
439
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